CONTRACTOR
PROJECT DATE
PREPARED BY MODEL : WI LAQ9
404 NW ENTERPRISE DR. PORT ST. LUCIE, FL 34986  |  772.408.5213  |  WWW.CENTAURINSTALLATION.COM
APPLICATION AND PERFORMANCE SPECIFICATION INFORMATION IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTIFICATION
SERIES SPECIFICATIONS
LINE DRAWING
CONSTRUCTION

404 NW ENTERPRISE DR. PORT ST. LUCIE, FL 34986  |  772.408.5213  |  WWW.CENTAURINSTALLATION.COM
APPLICATION AND PERFORMANCE SPECIFICATION INFORMATION IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTIFICATION
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog Number Trade Size. A IN. B IN. C IN. IMS Code
WI LQA9050 1/2” 2.433 2.153 0.511 0258-2922
WI LQA9075 3/4” 2.717 2.519 0.563 0258-2925
WI LQA9100 1” 3.425 2.885 0.720 0263-6343
WI LQA9125 1 1/4” 3.976 3.220 0.838 0263-6346
WI LQA9150 1 1/2” 4.122 3.700 0.708 0263-6349
WI LQA9200 2” 4.701 4.184 0.680 0263-6352
WI LQA9250 2 1/2” 6.189 5.149 1.043 0272-2425
WI LQA9300 3” 7.087 6.133 0.964 0272-2428
WI LQA9400 4” 8.531 7.405 1.027 0272-2431